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1. 326-1 3:49.06,0 5.50,6 30:10.54,3 Mast-Men 1.SUI1970Jenzer UrsTEAM D`BÄRNER OBERLENDER
326-2 ------ ----- ----- Overall 4.SUI1964Bärtschi Ruedi

2. 186-1 3:54.22,5 5.58,7 35:38.41,0 Mast-Men 8.GER1970Schneider MarcoMAIN AUSDAUERSHOP MASTER MEN 1
186-2 5.16,5 ----- +5:27.46 Overall 28.GER1970Finkelmann Holger

3. 240-1 3:57.41,6 6.03,8 31:16.17,0 Mast-Men 2.HUN1980Karlowits-Juhasz TamasTEAM MAMMUT GORE-TEX# FOOTWEAR
240-2 8.35,6 ----- +1:05.22 Overall 5.HUN1968Németh Csaba

4. 1-1 4:01.15,2 6.09,2 32:37.04,9 Mast-Men 4.ITA1971Gottardi AndreaTEAM TRIATHLON TRENTINO
1-2 12.09,2 ----- +2:26.10 Overall 10.ITA1966Fedel Silvano

5. 5-1 4:03.07,4 6.12,1 32:20.59,3 Mast-Men 3.GER1972Keller ClemensTEAM SEEBERGER
5-2 14.01,4 ----- +2:10.05 Overall 9.GER1972Friesinger Armin

6. 289-1 4:03.21,6 6.12,4 32:38.38,4 Mast-Men 5.GER1975Sieder WolfgangTEAM SENSOR-TECHNIK WIEDEMANN SCHUMPA
289-2 14.15,6 ----- +2:27.44 Overall 11.GER1970Zäh Stefan

7. 154-1 4:17.27,7 6.34,0 35:46.10,4 Mast-Men 9.SUI1978Bundi MarcoTEAM ANDREMAR
154-2 28.21,7 ----- +5:35.16 Overall 29.GER1968Schneidewind Andreas

8. 332-1 4:18.01,5 6.34,9 34:36.33,5 Mast-Men 6.ITA1973Giulianetti GianniTEAM SOUL RUNNING ELBA TRAIL
332-2 28.55,5 ----- +4:25.39 Overall 22.ITA1968Pagni Massimiliano

9. 208-1 4:21.52,8 6.40,8 36:03.15,3 Mast-Men 10.SUI1969Jörg DanielTEAM ALPINRUNNER.CH 5
208-2 32.46,8 ----- +5:52.21 Overall 30.SUI1973Rüfenacht Fabian

10. 338-1 4:27.20,2 6.49,1 36:51.24,5 Mast-Men 11.GER1974Lang StefanTEAM OBERALLGÄU VOGTLAND
338-2 38.14,2 ----- +6:40.30 Overall 37.GER1966Drechsler Thomas

11. 2-1 4:27.32,5 6.49,5 34:43.38,3 Mast-Men 7.LIE1969Lohner BeatTEAM FÜRSTEN RUNNERS
2-2 38.26,5 ----- +4:32.44 Overall 25.SUI1974Elmer Markus

12. 71-1 4:29.36,9 6.52,6 37:20.48,3 Mast-Men 13.GER1968Schindler ChristianTEAM HAMBURGER BERGSCHNECKEN
71-2 40.30,9 ----- +7:09.54 Overall 42.GER1969Schulz-Meinen Samir

13. 115-1 4:34.59,0 7.00,8 39:04.01,4 Mast-Men 15.GER1971Gierer PhilipTEAM OSTSEE MEETS ISAR
115-2 45.53,0 ----- +8:53.07 Overall 56.GER1974Gierer Uli

14. 161-1 4:48.15,0 7.21,1 42:32.42,9 Mast-Men 25.GER1964Knüpper JörgTEAM GUTEN MUTHES LÄUFER
161-2 59.09,0 ----- +12:21.48 Overall 82.GER1971Goly Volker

15. 201-1 4:51.48,6 7.26,6 40:12.14,9 Mast-Men 18.AUT1962Fend WolfgangTEAM LSG VORARLBERG MASTER
201-2 1:02.42,6 ----- +10:01.20 Overall 66.GER1977Wäger Wolfgang

16. 288-1 4:55.09,2 7.31,7 39:41.29,6 Mast-Men 17.GER1970Schindele RolandTEAM SENSOR-TECHNIK WIEDEMANN GEIßBÖCK
288-2 1:06.03,2 ----- +9:30.35 Overall 59.GER1967Schulze Holger

17. 210-1 4:57.20,0 7.35,1 43:19.02,1 Mast-Men 29.SUI1960Benz FelixTEAM ALPINRUNNER.CH 7
210-2 1:08.14,0 ----- +13:08.07 Overall 91.SUI1972Gächter Roland

18. 146-1 4:58.20,1 7.36,6 41:35.37,0 Mast-Men 21.BEL1965Roelens BennyTEAM GOTCHA
146-2 1:09.14,1 ----- +11:24.42 Overall 77.BEL1966Vandenberghe Lieven

19. 97-1 4:59.19,4 7.38,1 41:56.22,5 Mast-Men 23.ESP1969Rodriguez Peinado DemetrioTEAM MIURAS
97-2 1:10.13,4 ----- +11:45.28 Overall 79.ESP1976Sanchez Medina Carlos

20. 321-1 5:00.52,7 7.40,5 39:36.40,1 Mast-Men 16.ITA1979Kramer Lord JensTEAM ST. ANTON AM ARLBERG
321-2 1:11.46,7 ----- +9:25.45 Overall 58.ITA1965Mair Martin

21. 52-1 5:01.37,0 7.41,6 42:37.26,2 Mast-Men 26.GER1963Schneider BerndMAIN AUSDAUER SHOP MASTER TEAM 2
52-2 1:12.31,0 ----- +12:26.31 Overall 83.GER1967Reising Joachim

22. 70-1 5:03.30,0 7.44,5 41:39.09,0 Mast-Men 22.GER1968Herzog RainerSTELLA RUNS FRÜH TEAM
70-2 1:14.24,0 ----- +11:28.14 Overall 78.BEL1981Bellings Christoph

23. 86-1 5:04.41,2 7.46,3 44:24.02,7 Mast-Men 33.ESP1972Sales AlbertTEAM LA CAMETA COIXA
86-2 1:15.35,2 ----- +14:13.08 Overall 112.ESP1973Sales Llop Sergi

24. 320-1 5:04.52,4 7.46,6 38:55.35,1 Mast-Men 14.GER1984Herberg RainerTEAM TRAILBUS
320-2 1:15.46,4 ----- +8:44.40 Overall 53.FRA1964Vican Sylvain

25. 262-1 5:11.04,8 7.56,1 37:02.43,0 Mast-Men 12.AUT1971Hausmann GeraldTEAM LC-RUNNING PUCHBERG-DYNAFIT
262-2 1:21.58,8 ----- +6:51.48 Overall 38.AUT1970Nagl Willi Jun.

26. 317-1 5:16.43,8 8.04,7 46:10.55,6 Mast-Men 36.AUT1980Wernick HelmutTEAM BROTHERSRUN
317-2 1:27.37,8 ----- +16:00.01 Overall 127.GER1960Soff Andreas

27. 38-1 5:18.09,8 8.06,9 42:15.49,8 Mast-Men 24.GER1978Klemm MathiasTEAM SALOMON EAST
38-2 1:29.03,8 ----- +12:04.55 Overall 81.GER1968Kessler Holger

28. 273-1 5:21.08,8 8.11,5 42:55.05,0 Mast-Men 28.GER1969Bittenbinder SorinTEAM RUTH`S RUNNERS 2
273-2 1:32.02,8 ----- +12:44.10 Overall 87.GER1966Kopp Helmut
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29. 323-1 5:24.38,9 8.16,9 46:33.44,9 Mast-Men 37.BRA1976Mendes GustavoTEAM CASCA GROSSA
323-2 1:35.32,9 ----- +16:22.50 Overall 129.BRA1973Oreggia Tani

30. 139-1 5:28.28,9 8.22,7 43:19.34,9 Mast-Men 30.ESP1974Cantalejo Juan CarlosTEAM MOUNTAIN LIONS
139-2 1:39.22,9 ----- +13:08.40 Overall 92.ESP1974Dieguez Fernando

31. 93-1 5:29.45,5 8.24,7 52:30.24,7 Mast-Men 48.GER1973Kietzmann TomTEAM DIE FISCHKÖPPE-MECKPOM
93-2 1:40.39,5 ----- +22:19.30 Overall 174.GER1971Utke Nils-Steffen

32. 105-1 5:37.17,7 8.36,2 41:21.08,4 Mast-Men 19.COL1971Velasco JuanTEAM SPORTLAB COLOMBIA
105-2 1:48.11,7 ----- +11:10.14 Overall 73.COL1969Mondragon Juan

33. 113-1 5:38.39,0 8.38,3 45:21.39,1 Mast-Men 35.GER1960Schulze AndreasTEAM NICE NASTY NERDS
113-2 1:49.33,0 ----- +15:10.44 Overall 120.GER1974Mielenhausen Jan

34. 78-1 5:39.29,0 8.39,6 48:27.10,8 Mast-Men 40.GER1968Schneider FrankTEAM MAIN AUSDAUER SHOP MASTER TEAM 3
78-2 1:50.23,0 ----- +18:16.16 Overall 149.GER1970Haetscher Christoph

35. 47-1 5:44.24,8 8.47,1 47:20.06,3 Mast-Men 38.GER1963Schymassek HubertTEAM CABAS CABANAUTEN
47-2 1:55.18,8 ----- +17:09.12 Overall 134.GER1986Schramm Matthias

36. 83-1 5:44.38,5 8.47,5 50:55.09,0 Mast-Men 42.GER1971Dempewolf JörgTEAM OG HANNOVER
83-2 1:55.32,5 ----- +20:44.14 Overall 159.GER1965Pleteit Jürgen

37. 294-1 5:46.56,5 8.51,0 45:19.46,1 Mast-Men 34.GER1975Bock MarkusTEAM SCHÖNBERG
294-2 1:57.50,5 ----- +15:08.51 Overall 118.GER1965Speer Leonhard

38. 195-1 5:50.57,8 8.57,1 41:31.25,7 Mast-Men 20.GER1980Wollert TellTEAM SALOMON/DRESDNER LAUFSPORTLADEN
195-2 2:01.51,8 ----- +11:20.31 Overall 76.GER1963Däsler Dirk

39. 248-1 5:52.01,5 8.58,8 48:04.32,7 Mast-Men 39.NED1967Verveer MartinTEAM DE BIKKELS
248-2 2:02.55,5 ----- +17:53.38 Overall 147.NED1966Reurich Egbert

40. 114-1 6:15.23,1 9.34,5 52:10.17,2 Mast-Men 47.GER1963Gutfrucht NorbertTEAM DELTA RUNNERS
114-2 2:26.17,1 ----- +21:59.22 Overall 171.GER1969Weygoldt Volker

41. 43-1 6:23.29,0 9.46,9 51:54.30,7 Mast-Men 46.GER1964Siebert IngoTEAM GERMANY-RUSSIA
43-2 2:34.23,0 ----- +21:43.36 Overall 168.RUS1984Tsvetkov Kirill

42. 103-1 6:27.14,6 9.52,7 49:33.37,1 Mast-Men 41.GER1971Delfs SörenTEAM DIE ENTEN
103-2 2:38.08,6 ----- +19:22.42 Overall 154.GER1969Arzt-Mergemeier Joerg

43. 220-1 6:28.58,5 9.55,3 44:03.45,3 Mast-Men 31.BEL1979Veremans TimTEAM BALANCE 1
220-2 2:39.52,5 30.00,0 +13:52.51 Overall 106.BEL1971Schrijvers Mike

44. 268-1 6:31.57,7 9.59,9 44:22.39,9 Mast-Men 32.GBR1971Straw DanP.A.C.E Oddity
268-2 2:42.51,7 ----- +14:11.45 Overall 111.CAN1975Karsgaard Nathan

45. 32-1 6:34.54,7 10.04,4 50:56.29,3 Mast-Men 43.ISR1967Cohen RoniTEAM ALIENS
32-2 2:45.48,7 ----- +20:45.35 Overall 160.ISR1966Ben Gal Guy

46. 225-1 6:59.30,9 10.42,1 42:39.03,8 Mast-Men 27.ESP1967Valle Gallego Jose LuisTEAM EARTH TRAIN PANAMA
225-2 3:10.24,9 ----- +12:28.09 Overall 84.ESP1975Valle Gallego Candido

47. 185-1 7:01.09,2 10.44,6 52:50.36,9 Mast-Men 50.GER1961Piotrowski AxelTEAM LG HAVELBLITZE UND DIE EILIGEN VÄTER
185-2 3:12.03,2 ----- +22:39.42 Overall 176.GER1973Woitynek Martin

48. 138-1 7:05.20,9 10.51,0 52:56.44,6 Mast-Men 51.GER1971Gentz ArminTEAM FRANIM99
138-2 3:16.14,9 ----- +22:45.50 Overall 178.GER1969Berger Franz

49. 271-1 7:07.21,7 10.54,1 53:33.22,8 Mast-Men 53.GER1970Fraszczak CarstenTEAM SCHMÄRZFREI ÜBER DIE ALPEN
271-2 3:18.15,7 ----- +23:22.28 Overall 184.GER1968Wöhrle Achim

50. 226-1 7:10.05,7 10.58,3 53:12.15,1 Mast-Men 52.GER1965Schemann MichaelTEAM LUCY
226-2 3:20.59,7 ----- +23:01.20 Overall 179.GER1965Weber Bernd

51. 253-1 7:15.50,8 11.07,1 51:09.44,5 Mast-Men 44.GER1972Bauer ErwinTEAM DJK SCHW.GMÜND - PITCHHOPPING.DE
253-2 3:26.44,8 ----- +20:58.50 Overall 162.GER1975Slonek Marc

52. 170-1 7:40.21,7 11.44,6 52:44.39,5 Mast-Men 49.GER1971Liebers CarstenTEAM WOLPERTINGER
170-2 3:51.15,7 ----- +22:33.45 Overall 175.GER1976Dörner Tom

53. 148-1 8:05.34,4 12.23,2 51:10.14,7 Mast-Men 45.ESP1961Alcarria Jose AntonioUNO I UNO PROJECT
148-2 4:16.28,4 ----- +20:59.20 Overall 163.ESP1974Miqui Amador

54. 33-1 8:29.57,9 13.00,5 60:03.18,8 Mast-Men 54.URU1960Xavier JorgeTEAM CHARRUAS
33-2 4:40.51,9 ----- +29:52.24 Overall 199.URU1972Lapaz Pablo

Total klassiert: 54


